Councillor:
Agnew, SJ
Bard, Dr DR
Barker, CC
Barker, J
Barrett, RE
Batchelor, JD
Bright, Lady V
Brindle, P
Bryant, RF
Bullman, EW
Burling BR
Cathcart, NN
Chatfield, JP
Collinson, RF
Corney, Mrs PS
Course, Mrs MP
Davies, NS
Dixon, Mrs J
Doggett, Mrs SJO
Driver, R
Edwards, SM
Elsbury, G
Elsby, Mrs A
Everson, Mrs G
Flanagan, TJ
Gilbertson, D
Gravatt, CJ

Hall, R
Harangozo, Dr SA
Hatton, Mrs SA
Healey, Mrs JM
Heap, Dr JA
Heazell, Mrs EM
Hockney, JA
Howell, MP
Hughes, Mrs J
Hunt, Mrs CA
Hurrell, HC
Kember, Mrs HF
Kindersley, SGM
Lockwood, Mrs JE
Manning, LCA
Manning, RMA
Martlew, RH
Mason, MJ
Matthews, RM
McCraith, DC
Morgan, DH

Members’ Allowances Paid 2004-2005

Allowance:
£4,137.00

£4,137.00
£838.89
£200.00

£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£200.00
£250.00
£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£3,298.11
£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£838.89
£3,298.11
£838.89
£838.89
£3,298.11
£3,298.11
£838.89
£3,298.11
£838.89
£3,298.11
£200.00
£838.89
£250.00
£838.89
£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£4,137.00

£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£3,298.11
£4,137.00

£838.89
£3,298.11
£3,298.11
£3,298.11

£4,137.00
£838.89

£838.89
£3,298.11
£3,298.11
£3,298.11
£838.89
£3,298.11

Total Special Childcare or
Total Basic Responsibilities Attendance Dependence
Allowance: Allowance: Allowance:
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£7,214.04 £0.00 £0.00
£1,462.85 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£1,291.74 £0.00 £0.00
£7,214.04 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£3,607.08 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£1,462.85 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£371.25 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£400.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£6,658.35 £0.00 £0.00
£400.08 £0.00 £0.00
£7,214.04 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£2,738.08 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£6,271.80 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00
£0.00 £0.00 £0.00

£3,298.11

Travel

Allowance:
£1,291.85
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1,582.22
£3,397.39
£0.00
£0.00
£3,454.52
£95.56
£0.00
£812.01
£133.32
£358.32
£407.04
£196.35
£0.00
£0.00
£429.25
£0.00
£671.15
£122.72
£571.16
£16.16
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£948.88
£0.00
£1,548.31
£1,129.03
£0.00
£1,831.89
£341.38
£323.24
£107.16
£505.51
£0.00
£650.44

£2,308.72
£0.00

£268.68
£0.00
£0.00
£541.36
£0.00
£522.17
£0.00

Subsistence
Allowance:

£0.00
£310.40
£0.00
£0.00
£3.66
£5.79
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£32.90
£0.00
£0.00
£62.20
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£107.00
£1.68
£0.00
£0.00
£2.70
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.60
£0.00
£0.00

£5.55
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00



Monks, EL
Muncey, Mrs JA
Murfitt, Mrs CAED
Nicholas, JA
Nightingale, CR
Orme, Dr JPR
Page, R
Pateman, EJ
Payne, D

Porter, DL
Quinlan, JA
Regan, DJ

Riley, A

Roberts, Mrs DP
Rogers, Mrs R
Saberton, WH
Scarr, NJ
Shepperson, J
Smith, Mrs GJ
Smith, Mrs HM
Smith, RGR
Spink, Mrs DSK
Stewart, JH
Stroude, PL
Summerfield, RT
Sutherland, Mrs LM
Trueman, Mrs VM
Turner, RJ

Van de Ven, Dr SEK
Waters, Mrs BE
Wherrell, DALG
Williams, JF
Williamson, Dr JR
Wilson, LJ
Wotherspoon, TJ
Wright, NIC
Wyatt, AW
Ziaian-Gillan, SS

£838.89
£4,137.00
£4,137.00

£838.89
£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£3,298.11

£200.00

£838.89
£4,137.00

£838.89
£3,298.11
£4,137.00

£200.00

£838.89
£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£3,298.11
£2,201.95
£4,137.00
£4,137.00

£838.89
£4,137.00

£838.89
£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£3,298.11
£4,137.00
£4,137.00
£1,401.98
£3,298.11

£838.89
£3,298.11

£3,298.11
£838.89

£3,298.11

£0.00
£0.00
£1,224.16
£0.00
£0.00
£2,441.63
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£7,214.04
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£1,188.79
£0.00
£1,096.47
£10,821.00
£622.87
£0.00
£8,116.08
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£952.53
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£423.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£679.94
£2,282.30
£337.21
£468.79
£1,775.88
£0.00
£44.44
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£452.50
£1,766.58
£0.00
£0.00
£197.46
£0.00
£1,468.84
£594.42
£0.00
£1,361.59
£299.50
£0.00
£0.00
£40.74
£0.00
£0.00
£526.41
£0.00
£223.21
£363.60
£720.14
£195.44
£0.00
£0.00
£257.07

£0.00

£0.00
£1.14
£11.13
£0.00
£0.00
£16.20
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£67.40
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£280.14
£3.20
£0.00
£346.95
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£3.00
£272.66
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£2.94

£0.00



