Members' Allowances Paid 2004-2005

Wellibers Allowalices Falu 2004-2005											
		Total Special		Childcare or							
0 ""	Total Basic	Responsibilities	Attendance	Dependence	Travel	Subsistence					
Councillor:	Allowance:	Allowance:	Allowance:	Allowance:	Allowance:	Allowance:					
Agnew, SJ	£4,137.00	00.03	£0.00	00.03	£1,291.85	£0.00					
Bard, Dr DR	£4,137.00	£7,214.04	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£310.40					
Barker, CC	£838.89	£1,462.85	£0.00	0.00£	£0.00	00.03					
Barker, J	£200.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
Barrett, RE	£4,137.00	£1,291.74	£0.00	£0.00	£1,582.22	£3.66					
Batchelor, JD Bright, Lady V	£4,137.00 £200.00	£7,214.04 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00	£3,397.39 £0.00	£5.79 £0.00					
Brindle, P	£250.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
Bryant, RF	£4,137.00	£3,607.08	£0.00	£0.00	£3,454.52	£0.00					
Bullman, EW	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£95.56	£0.00					
Burling BR	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
Cathcart, NN	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£812.01	£0.00					
Chatfield, JP	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£133.32	£0.00					
Collinson, RF	£838.89	£1,462.85	£0.00	£0.00	£358.32	£0.00					
Corney, Mrs PS	£3,298.11	£1,462.83 £0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£336.32 £407.04	£0.00					
Course, Mrs MP	£838.89	£371.25	£0.00	£0.00	£196.35	£0.00					
Davies, NS	£838.89	£3/1.25 £0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
Dixon, Mrs J	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
Doggett, Mrs SJO	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£429.25	£0.00					
Driver, R	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£671.15	£32.90					
Edwards, SM	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£071.13 £122.72	£32.90					
Elsbury, G											
Elsby, Mrs A	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£571.16	£0.00					
Everson, Mrs G	£200.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£16.16	£62.20					
Flanagan, TJ	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00	0.00£	0.00£					
Gilbertson, D Gravatt, CJ	£250.00 £838.89	£400.00 £0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00 £0.00	£0.00 £0.00					
Hall, R	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£948.88	£0.00					
Harangozo, Dr SA		£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
•	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00		£107.00					
Hatton, Mrs SA	£4,137.00 £4,137.00				£1,548.31	£0.00					
Healey, Mrs JM	,	£6,658.35	£0.00	£0.00	£1,129.03						
Heap, Dr JA	£4,137.00	£400.08	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
Heazell, Mrs EM	£4,137.00	£7,214.04	£0.00	£0.00	£1,831.89	£2.70					
Hockney, JA	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£341.38	£0.00					
Howell, MP	£4,137.00	£2,738.08	£0.00	£0.00	£323.24	£0.00					
Hughes, Mrs J	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£107.16	£0.00					
Hunt, Mrs CA	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£505.51	£0.60					
Hurrell, HC	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
Kember, Mrs HF	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£650.44	£0.00					
Kindersley, SGM	£4,137.00	£6,271.80	£0.00	£0.00	£2,308.72	£5.55					
Lockwood, Mrs JE	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
Manning, LCA	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£268.68	£0.00					
Manning, RMA	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
Martlew, RH	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
Mason, MJ	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£541.36	£0.00					
Matthews, RM	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					
McCraith, DC	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£522.17	£0.00					
Morgan, DH	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00					

Monks, EL	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Muncey, Mrs JA	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£679.94	£1.14
Murfitt, Mrs CAED	£4,137.00	£1,224.16	£0.00	£0.00	£2,282.30	£11.13
Nicholas, JA	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£337.21	£0.00
Nightingale, CR	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£468.79	£0.00
Orme, Dr JPR	£4,137.00	£2,441.63	£0.00	£0.00	£1,775.88	£16.20
Page, R	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Pateman, EJ	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£44.44	£0.00
Payne, D	£200.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Porter, DL	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Quinlan, JA	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Regan, DJ	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Riley, A	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£452.50	£0.00
Roberts, Mrs DP	£4,137.00	£7,214.04	£0.00	£0.00	£1,766.58	£67.40
Rogers, Mrs R	£200.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Saberton, WH	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Scarr, NJ	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£197.46	£0.00
Shepperson, J	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Smith, Mrs GJ	£4,137.00	£1,188.79	£0.00	£0.00	£1,468.84	£280.14
Smith, Mrs HM	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£594.42	£3.20
Smith, RGR	£2,201.95	£1,096.47	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Spink, Mrs DSK	£4,137.00	£10,821.00	£0.00	£0.00	£1,361.59	£346.95
Stewart, JH	£4,137.00	£622.87	£0.00	£0.00	£299.50	£0.00
Stroude, PL	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Summerfield, RT	£4,137.00	£8,116.08	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Sutherland, Mrs LM	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£40.74	£3.00
Trueman, Mrs VM	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£272.66
Turner, RJ	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Van de Ven, Dr SEK	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£423.00	£526.41	£0.00
Waters, Mrs BE	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Wherrell, DALG	£4,137.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£223.21	£0.00
Williams, JF	£1,401.98	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£363.60	£0.00
Williamson, Dr JR	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£720.14	£0.00
Wilson, LJ	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£195.44	£0.00
Wotherspoon, TJ	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Wright, NIC	£3,298.11	£952.53	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Wyatt, AW	£838.89	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£257.07	£2.94
Ziaian-Gillan, SS	£3,298.11	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00